

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

Decision No. 1822

CITY OF CORONA,
a municipal corporation,

Complainant,

vs.

CORONA GAS & ELECTRIC LIGHT COMPANY,
a corporation, et al,

Defendants.

ORIGINAL

Case No. 663.

BY THE COMMISSION:

ORDER OF DISMISSAL.

Complainant in the above-entitled proceeding having on September 21, 1914, made written application to the Railroad Commission that the complaint be dismissed,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the complaint in the above-entitled proceeding be and the same hereby is dismissed without prejudice.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 24th day of September, 1914.

[Signature]
[Signature]
[Signature]

Commissioners.